Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Tehran

1 A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What B. Jeddah
is the name of the capital of Morocco. Rabat
Dakar

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz limuddin

Ghaz Abdullah

None of these

2 Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

On August 14, 1947
On August 14, 1948
On August 15, 1947
On March 23, 1948

3 When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?

1963
1964
1966
1968

4 When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

1910
1911
1912
1913

5 Upto which year Sir Agha Khan remained the president of the Muslim League?

342
350
365
370

6 What is the current strength of National Assembly?

Liagat Ali Khan
Sardar Patel
Motilal Nehro
None of the above

7 Who of the followings presented teh poor man's budget?

Urud Sahara

Urdu Defence Society
Urdu protection society
None of above

8 Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?

June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988
June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988
July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988
July 1, 1983 to June 30,1988

9 When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?
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Ch. Rehmat Ali

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Syed Amir Ali

Allama Igbal

10 Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

Abdullah Haroon
A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq
Quaid-i-Azam

Qazi Muhammad Issa

11 Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

16 OCT, 1900
16 OCT, 1901
16 OCT, 1902
16 OCT, 1905

12 When the partition of Bengal was made?
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Feb 1985
March 1986
April 1988
May 1988

13 When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?

D.K. Khan

Peshawar
Kohat
Abbotabad

14 Name the most populous city of NWFP:

On December 1, 1988
On December 1, 1989
C. On March 1, 1973

D. On August 14, 1948
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15 When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?



16

17

18

19

20

When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?

When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?

Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?

Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?

The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in

A. July 1977
B. August 1977

D.

A

April 1978

Oct 1977

B. August 1977

D.

A
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April 1978

Rabindar math Tygore

. Abdul Kalam Azad
. Jawahar Lal Nehro

1818
1817

1849

1881
1883

1887



