

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What is the name of the capital of Morocco.	A. Tehran B. Jeddah C. Rabat D. Dakar
2	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
3	When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?	A. On August 14, 1947 B. On August 14, 1948 C. On August 15, 1947 D. On March 23, 1948
4	When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?	A. 1963 B. 1964 C. 1966 D. 1968
5	Upto which year Sir Agha Khan remained the president of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
6	What is the current strength of National Assembly?	A. 342 B. 350 C. 365 D. 370
7	Who of the followings presented teh poor man's budget?	A. Liaqat Ali Khan B. Sardar Patel C. Motilal Nehro D. None of the above
8	Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?	A. Urud Sahara B. Urdu Defence Society C. Urdu protection society D. None of above
9	When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988 B. June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988 C. July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988 D. July 1, 1983 to June 30, 1988
10	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
11	Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?	A. Abdullah Haroon B. A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Qazi Muhammad Issa
12	When the partition of Bengal was made?	A. 16 OCT, 1900 B. 16 OCT, 1901 C. 16 OCT, 1902 D. 16 OCT, 1905
13	When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?	A. Feb 1985 B. March 1986 C. April 1988 D. May 1988
14	Name the most populous city of NWFP:	A. D.K. Khan B. Peshawar C. Kohat D. Abbotabad
15	When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?	A. On December 1, 1988 B. On December 1, 1989 C. On March 1, 1973 D. On August 14, 1948

16	When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?	A. July 1977 B. August 1977 C. Sep 1979 D. April 1978
17	When the Russian Army entered afghanistan?	A. Oct 1977 B. August 1977 C. Dec 1979 D. April 1978
18	Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Making"?	A. Rabindar math Tygore B. Surrendra Nath Banerjee C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Jawahar Lal Nehro
19	Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?	A. 1818 B. 1817 C. 1850 D. 1849
20	The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in	A. 1881 B. 1883 C. 1885 D. 1887
